
Agent Name Office Email

A.E & T Co., LTD Vietnam  info@aet.com.vn

A+CAPEC  SPAIN Madrid spain@studycapec.com

A+CAPEC  SPAIN Barcelona barcelona@studycapec.com

A+CAPEC  SPAIN Brisbane australia@studycapec.com 

ACIC Pty Ltd Sydney international@acic.com.au

Adelaide Uhak Centre Adelaide kate@adelaideinfo.com

Amaxgrace Pty Ltd Adelaide info@amaxgrace.com 

AUFlight Adelaide admin@auflight.com

Australia Asia International Education Association (AAIEA) Adelaide brian.lin@aaiea.com

Australia Japan Health and Care Works Association Inc Adelaide ajhealthandcare@gmail.com

Australia Ryugaku Centre (GCS Group) Adelaide acc@gcsgp.com

Australian information Centre (AIC) Melbourne  mel@aicjapan.jp

Australian International Student Office (AISO) Melbourne johannas@aisoffice.com

Bada Education Centre Adelaide adelaide@badaedu.com

Bada Education Centre Sydney sydney@badaedu.com

Best Knowledge  LLC Mongolia zolko2018@gmail.com

Boomerang International Educational Services Adelaide australia@boomerangedu.com

Boomerang International Educational Services Nepal nepal@boomerangedu.com

Century Ocean Adelaide edu@centuryocean.com.au

Claudia Kipp Education Germany claudia@c-k-education.com

Discover Study Travel Bogota admin@discoverstudytravel.com

Durban International College Adelaide info@durban.sa.edu.au 

Dynamic Ms Co., Ltd. Tokyo minaka@dynamicms.co.jp

EAC Migration and Education Agents Adelaide contact@eacmigration.com.au

Education Abroad Center Thailand edu.abroadcenter@gmail.com

Education in Australia (E.I.A) Taiwan eia.infocentre@gmail.com

EIGOmate AUS Japan ausdesk@eigomate.com

English-Experience Swiss info@english-experience.ch

Expert Education and Visa Services Adelaide adelaide@experteducation.com.au

Fujiyama International Co. Ltd Yokohama ryugaku@fujiyama-international.com

Get Your Visa Perth andrea@getyourvisa.com.au

I World International Group Pty Ltd. Seoul seoul@iworldstudy.com

I World International Group Pty Ltd. Sydney sydney@iworldstudy.com

I World International Group Pty Ltd. Melbourne melbourne@iworldstudy.com

I World International Group Pty Ltd. Seoul seoul@iworldstudy.com

IBN Education Sydney kristin@ibnedu.com

IBN Education -  Seou Seoul oscar@ibnedu.com

Information Planet Sydney contactus@informationplanet.com.au

Information Planet Adelaide adelaide@informationplanet.com.au

Institute of Technology Australia  Adelaide info@iota.edu.au

Inter Lao & Australia Edu Pty Ltd Victoria t.douangpanya@hotmail.com

ISES Adelaide Adelaide adelaide@ises.net.au

JRIS Education Ltd Taiwan education-s@JRIS.com

KOKOS Adelaide Adelaide adelaide@ikokos.com

KOKOS Sydney Adelaide sydney@ikokos.com

Level up studies Melbourne mike@levelupstudies.com

Migration Choice Pty Ltd Adelaide harry@migrationchoice.com.au

Morozov Migration Services Adelaide info@morozovmigration.com.au

Prowine Langugae France contact@prowinelanguage.com

Sheffield College Adelaide urvi.p@sheffield.edu.au

Staff Solutions Australia Pty Ltd Sydney ryugaku@ssaust.com.au

Study SA Adelaide info@studysa.com.au

Team Mission Impossible (TMI) Sydney tamami@tmiau.com

Uhakstation Pty Ltd Sydney jed@uhakstation.com

VETA Education Consultancy Sydney pricelist@australiaveta.com.au

WISH International, Inc. Tokyo tehai01@wish.co.jp

YAC Agency Tokyo admin@yac-agency.com

Yokoso Australia Adelaide edu@gogoadelaide.com.au
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